Cert/LPCB ref. 360b-(cl-4)
DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
TOUCH CONTROL
(2-16 LOOP)
ANALOGUE ADDRESSABLE FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
www.shieldglobal.com 1

each side, 2 knockouts bottom (Deep)
Battery Capacity Up to 26 Ah (Standard), Up to 45 Ah (Deep) Up to 26 Ah (Standard), Up to 45 Ah (Deep)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Description
TEN-95512 2 Loop 5 A 240 V PSU, 0Z, Enable k/switch
TEN-95522 2 Loop 5 A PSU, 48 Z, Enable k/switch
TEN-95524 2 Loop 5 A PSU, 48 Z, Enable k/switch, Printer
TEN-95112 2 Loop 10 A PSU, 0 Z, Enable k/switch
TEN-95122 2 Loop 10 A PSU, 48 Z, Enable k/switch
TEN-95124 2 Loop 10 A PSU, 48 Z, Enable k/switch, Printer
TEN-96112 2 Loop 10 A PSU, 0Z, Enable k/switch in Deep Enclosure
TEN-96122 2 Loop 10 A PSU, 48 Z, Enable k/switch in Deep Enclosure
TEN-96124 2 Loop 10 A PSU, 48 Z, Enable k/switch, Printer in Deep Enclosure
12ELV/12-08-20/Rev00